
THE GEYSERS: RENEWABLE, GEOTHERMAL ENERGY

2019 Tour Schedule

Calpine Geothermal Visitor Center • www.geysers.com • 707-987-4270 • geysers@calpine.com
Advance Reservations Required

Friday, March 29 • 10 am* 
From Geyserville, CA

Friday, April 12 • 10 am
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA 

Friday, May 3 • 10 am
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA

Saturday, May 4 • 10 am
From Santa Rosa, CA  

Friday, June 7 • 10 am
From Geyserville, CA

Saturday, June 15 • 10 am
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA

Saturday, July 20 • 10 am*
From Geyserville, CA 
Middletown, CA

Friday, August 16 • 10 am
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA

Friday, September 6 • 10 am
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA

Friday, October 4 • 10 am
From Santa Rosa, California

Friday, October 11 • 10 am* 
From Geyserville, CA

Saturday, November 2 • 10 am*
From Calpine Visitors Center
Middletown, CA

*With advance notice, transportation services that comply with all ADA regulations available for this tour.

Visit Us! Calpine Geothermal Visitor Center is Open to the Public 
Wednesday – Saturday 11:30am to 5pm •  www.geysers.com

Calpine Corporation’s 2019 Tour Schedule
Tour The Geysers! 

FREE


